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Rt FIMNISH SCOCORES FOR TEAMS

SCORE SCHOOL RAW SCORES
1 B &9 Hazelwood West =z 9 12 22 2 47 114
2 @ 78 West Plains 4 8 14 = 46 33 23
& 152 Lafayette 7 17 48 37 &7 531 104
4 198 Parkway West 30 79 15 21 53 24 171
5 =@z Wentzville 27 31 169 1@z 5&6 62 2
b 270 Jackson 3 16 77 69 185 @ 166
7 3B4 CRC 5 119 38 18 124 @ 161
8 314 DeSmet 45 57 87 116 1@7 41 86
9 317 McCluer 49 52 e 8z 2 184 0
1@ 32 Poplar Bluff ) b4 115 186 98 48 129
il 32b Northuwest House 19 76 72 111 75 Ba @
12 359 Ritenour 44 78 3z 539 1532 146 160
13 37z 8t Charles West 5@ 6H 128 63 1@ 23 133
14 4@z Kirkwood 2 85 1&7 892 0 a 113
15 410 Hazelwood Centr 11 b2 71151 126 175 140
1& 419 8t Louis U 1 125 189 101 155 145 83
17 424 McCluer North 35 65 149 112 96 130 118
18 4446 Fox of Arnold 54 73 74 95 154 158 @
19 45& Vianney 12 2 141 138 7@ 81 1463
20 480 Mehlville 34 21 120 88 133 147 148
e 485 Oakville i3 99 97 128 159 148 179
22 490 Webster Groves 131 =@ 58 @ 144 137 178
23 552 Parkway Central 117 @ Q@ 143 68 183 121
z 5537 Fort Zumwalt é1 55 174 135 183 1464 142
=5 558 Hazelwood East 36 139 1=z 134 137 12z 158
2h 592 5t Mary 39 1364 8@ 172 177 173 145
27 &30 DuPourg @ 43 132 123 162 1BZ 17@
29 &37 Parkway North @ 18 1800 156 112 181 ©

QR Riverview Ga 176 185 @ @ @ @ @
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43
44
45

ADJ

RUNNER

Woadard Chris
Priscuso ,
McClellaw Dodd
Hatley Marvin
Munz Dan
Myers

Doering Rick
Pentley art
Joersz

Rorie Duane
Hylan A

Yates .
Stemler Joe
Donahue Mike
Thomas Brian
Youngerman Dan
Irwin Robbie
Recker Scott
Grogan Prad
Ault Zack
Meuer Dan
Sidwell,
McElmurry Mark
Freshley
Eolten Alec
Lubbe Craig
Owan Chris
Fontana M
Wofford Kevin
Grothe Nathan
Krutil Kevin
Kilstrom Dave
Allen Lee
Spence

Kemper

Woese Brian
Ziekrick Jack
Prown Tim
Harre Ed
Nadeaw Phil
Pott Chris
Roy ™

Romay Larry
Fussner Tony
MecCullen Jim

NUMEPER

B15
115
201
B46
150
157
128
@47
116
a8z
a3e
117
23z
248
131
oz
129
153
a87
19z
132
118
@asz
119
121
@95
@25
231
@49
129
@26
Q76
@51
122
164
oas
111
152
67
110
148
175
178
874
143

INRNVITATIONSL.
DDIVISIOoN
LEVEL Vs s i g

TIME

16:41
16:43
146:52
17:04
17:@7
17:12
17:14
17:15
17:20
17:24
172258
17:27
17:31
17:31
17:33
17:34
17:35
17:38
17:42
17:42
178464
17:47
17:47
17:49
17:54
17:54
17:55
17:56
17:57
17:59
iB:00
18: 002
18:@4
18:85
18:8s6
18:28
18:13
18:14
18:17
18:19
182
18:21
1g8:21
18:22

18:2

SCHOOL

St Louis U
Hazelwood West
Jackson

West Plains
CBEC

Poplar RBluff
L.afayette

West Plains
Hazelwood West
Parkway North
Hazelwood Centr
Hazelwood West
Oakville

West Plains
Parkway West
Jackson
Lafayette

CBEC

Northwest House
Webster Groves
Parkuay West
Hazelwood West
West Plains
Hazelwood West
Kirkwood
Vianney
Wentzville
Wentzville
West Plains
Parkway West
Wentzville
Ritenour

West Plains
Mehlville
McCluer North
Hazelwood East
Lafayette

CRC

St Mary
Lafayette
DeSmet

McCluer
DuPourg
Ritenour
DeSmet
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RAW

44
&7
48
4G
5@
51

83
54
95
5é
57
o8
59
&H@
&1
&2
63
b4
&5
&6
&7
&8
&9
70
71

-

73
74
75
74
77
78
79
50
a1
gz
a3
84
as
86
g7
ag
89
9@
91
92
93
94
95

ADJ

RUNNER

Burgess Kelly
Grellner
McCain
Kinnison A
Prost Doug
Morgan John
Huddleston J
Proomhead Simon
Stebe Robert
Hoehn Paul
Paca M

Miller Ted
Yonker John
Sieniewicz Pat
Bunner C
Bresaw Brian
Harrison J
Bowman Tim
Rahano

LeFors

Tapia Jeff
Kelly Scott
Richman Mike
Kinder Brent
Ruzicka Matt
Dussold C
Varhole Shane
Gilmore Derik
Eeavers Mike
Armistead Todd
Stovall James
Phillips Steve
Fertitta Ken
McHose David
Kiel Bruce
Costrino Mike
Hatton O
Shinsky Mike
Andracsel Mike
Fieberg Jeff

Hennenhoefer Steve

Morris Jeff
Schimpf
Messey Jeff

Katzenberger Phil

Schroeter

Ballmann J
Dolan Mike
Story Brad
Mester Jon

NUMBER

250
120
162
171
184
113
172
133
261
137
Rz
144
193
Q77
230
136
2402
187
158
165
185
11z
B59
204
298
@41
289
@63
B&z
271
@88
2a3
@75
136
269
899
174
221
bz
1@z
149
145
12

104
186
123
173
189
134
64

TIME

18:27
ig:28
18:30
18:30
18:31
18:33
18135
18:37
18:39
18:40
i8:241
18:41
18:41
18:42
18:4%2
18:43
18:44
18:45
18144
18144
18:47
18:48
18:48
18:48
18:49
18:51
18:53
18:56
i8:58
19:@1
192:01
19:01
19:04
12:05
19:05
192:06
19:@7
19:@7
19:28
19:09
19:09
19:13
19:18
19:19
19:21
19:22
19:23
19:25
19:26
19:28

SCHOOL

West Plains
Hazelwood West
Poplar Rluff
McCluer

85t Charles West
Lafayette
McCluer

Parkway West
Fox of Arnold
Fort Zumwalt
Wentzville
DeSmet

Webster Groves
Ritenour
Wentzville

Fort Zumwalt
Hazelwood Centr
85t Charles West
Poplar Rluff
McCluer North
St Charles West
Lafayette
Parkway Central
Jackson

Vianney
Hazelwood Centr
Northuwest House
Fox of Arnold
Fox of Arnold
Northwest House
Northwest House
Jackson
Ritenour
Parkway West

St Mary

Vianney

McCluer

8t Louis U
Northwest House
Kirkwood

DeSmnet

DeSmet
Mehlville
Kirkwood
Kirkwood
Mehlville
McCluer

8t Charles West
Parkway West
Fox of Arnold




FINSIH

b
7
8
9
120
121
18z
1803
1 @4
1@5
186
1a7
.08
129
110
21
112
143
ila
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126

127
128
129
138
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
232
140
141
142

143

144

145

ADJ

RUNNER

Wurth

Fox Rill
Honeycutt
Jarvis Chris
Marshall Jeff
Lottes Charliee
Fay D

Freedman
McLain Rob
Wischman Rich
Osborn

Hendry Greg
Monika Chris
Lawler Brian
White Jeff
Linder Chris
Muckler .
Kiadiva Jay
Stoving

Moore Shawn
Panstetter Rob
Arneson
KRirschenmann
McDermott Matt
Wuopio

House Scott
Williams Chris
EcKelkamp Joe
Staub Geof
Orwerth Dan
May K '
Lewis Daren
Webb Harold
Ralich

Walker

Schafermeyer Jeff

MCCloskey Tim
Steinhoff Matt
Tess Chris
Mills C L
Pelligrini Dan
Casey Tommie
Brady Jim
Munce Paul
Triggas €
Parnes Dennis
Moyes Steve
McKee

Swanson Greg
Directo Angelo

NUMBER

168
@34
161
@33
188
@18
2:z8
@58
114
2as

160

147
184
217
@85
270
167
1a7
121
159
14646
@533
170
151
124
@57
213
180
154
216
@43
210
B35
143
169
191
179
19@
211
139
B&8
196
a7
27
B45
@96
142
@56
195
D=0

TIME

19:29
19:29
19:30
19:30
19:31
19:31
19:32
19:33
19:34
19:35
19:36
19:38
19:39
192:40
192:41
19:42
19:43
192:44
19:45
19146
191247
19:47
19:48
19:49
19:50
19:51
19:55
19:55
19:58
19:59
200z
2@:02
>@:07
20:07
2@:09
20:10
2011
@14
28215
2@:14
2016
=20:17
20:17
2@:18
20320

20122

20:24
20:25
20126
@331

»

SCHOOL.

McCluer North
Oakville

Poplar Bluff
Oakville

St Charles West
St Louis U
Wentzville
Parkway Central
Lafayette
Jackson

Poplar Bluff
DeSmet

8t Charles West
St Louis U
Parkway North
Northwest House
McCluer North
Kirkwood
Hazelwood West
Poplar Rluff
DeSmet

Parkway Central
McCluer North
CRC

Mehlville
Parkway Central
Hazelwood East
DuPourg

CRC

5t Louis U
Hazelwood Centr
Hazelwood East
CGakville

Paoplar Bluff
McCluer North
Webster Groves
DuPourg

St Charles West
Hazelwood East
Fort Zumwalt

5t Mary

Webster Groves
Vianney
Hazelwood East
Hazelwood Centr .
Vianney

Fort Zumwalt
Parkway Central
Webster Groves
St Louwis U
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RAW

144
147
148
149
158
151
L9592
153
154
155
184
b
158
159
.60
IN-%1
162
1463
164
1465
1b66
167
168
ib69
1 7@
171
A2
173
174
+ 75
176
77
.78
79
‘30
.81
=
.83
.84
185

ADJ

RUNNER

Mitchell Chris
Aufmuth

Watson Ken
Geremia

Allen Andy
Fischer Jason
Sanders John.
Fletcher
Crutchly David
Sadlo John
Jennemann Bill
Duce James
Moon Mike
Smith Chad
Johnson Stewart
Conlon John
McBride Dan
Clemson Brian
Freedline Mike
Sciaroni Jim
Haney Doug
Corcoran Sean
Fridley
Alferman B
Revnick Jim
Ristey David
Eppert Prewdon
Zychinski Steve
Luetkenhaus Shane
Garcia Gregg
Coyle Tom
McBride Kevin
Wentzien P J
Weber Eric
Grazmann Mark
Leveg Kevin
Herries John
Cowling Dan
Proun W

Kelly Jo

NUMBER

@79
127
237
164
D&6
@42
@78
126
65
@12
284
@1z
@14
@36
280
156
181
100
141
@273
27
123
128
@z7
183
135
a7a
a7z
138
@44
@zz2
271
197
238
@83
286
182
140
176
@24

TIME

20:33
20:34
28:39
20:40
20:40
20144
20:53
20:55
20:54
21:00
21:01
21:03
21:04
21:04
21:06
21:11
21012
21:14
21217
21:27
21:29
21:32
21144
21:52
21:54
22:01
22:06
22:15
22:17
22:18
22:23
22:34
22:37
23:16
23:30
23:5@
23:57
23:58
243143
24:50

SCHOOL

Ritenour
Mehlvilile
Oakville
McCluer North
Fox of Arnold
Hazelwood Centr
Ritenour
Mehlville

Fox of Arnold
8t Louis U
Parkway North
Hazelwood East
Hazelwood East
Oakville
Ritenour

CRBC

DuPourg
Vianney

Fort Zumwalt
S5t Mary
Jackson
Kirkwood
Mehlville
Wentzville
DuBourg
Parkway West
St Mary

St Mary

Fort Zumwalt
Hazelwood Centr
Riverview Ga
8t Mary
Webster Groves
Oakville
Parkway North
Parkway North
DuPourg

Fort Zumwalt
McCluer
Riverview Ga



